

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10241 of 2026

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>PKC,J</u> As per the office endorsement, 21.07.2026, notice has been served on Respondent Nos.1 & 2. But, none appears for the respondents. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioners is present. 3. Post on 19.08.2026. 4. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. _____ RNT,J _____ PKC,J TM	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>